HPG-B PENDANT HAND-HELD
ELECTRICAL SPEC. – manual pulse generator
Detection System Incremental
Output Wave Square Wa ve
Standard Number of Pulse Per Revolution  25, 100
Output Phase   AB phase
Electronics Voltag eNPN  NPN Open Collector  or Line Driver
Power Supply  DC 8~26V, DC 5V fixed

Selecting
○ ○ Orange/White Switch Common
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPG – B – Switch Function Switch Axis – Pulse per Revolution Electronics – Extended Cable Length
P: Point to Point
G: Gray Code
 4: 4 Axes
(OFF-X-Y-Z-4)
A: 100 PPR
B: 25 PPR
V: NPN Voltage 8~26Vdc
V5: NPN Voltage 5Vdc
C: NPN Open-Collector 5~26V
L: Line Driver 5Vdc
S3: 3 m
S5: 5 m
Sensormatic srl - Via della Beverara 13 - 40131 Bologna - Tel. +39 051 6353 511 - www.sensormatic.it